22nd January 2016

BUS of LNMIIT Bus of Govt.
S.No. | Start Time

From To From To
1 7:00 AM Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT Chomu Puliya Ajmeri Gate
2 8:00 AM Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT
3 8:45 AM - -—-- LNMIIT Nai Ki Thadi
4 9:10 AM - -—-- Nai Ki Thadi LNMIIT
5 9:15 AM - -—-- LNMIIT Chomu Puliya
6 10:00 AM e -—-- e -—--
7 11:00 AM Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT
8 11:00 AM LNMIIT Pink Square -—-- -
9 11:15 AM -—-- - Chomu Puliya Ajmeri Gate
10 12:00 PM - - Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT
11 12:45 PM - -—-- LNMIIT Nai Ki Thadi
12 1:25 PM - -—-- Nai Ki Thadi LNMIIT
13 1:30 PM - -—-- LNMIIT Chomu Puliya
14 2:00 PM Pink Square LNMIIT - -
15 3:05 PM LNMIIT Ajmeri Gate -—-- -
16 3:30 PM -—-- - Chomu Puliya Ajmeri Gate
17 4:00 PM -—-- - Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT
18 4:45 PM -—-- -—-- LNMIIT Nai Ki Thadi




19 5:00 PM Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT - S
20 5:15PM LNMIIT Ajmeri Gate - ——
21 5:20 PM e -—-- Nai Ki Thadi LNMIIT
22 5:30 PM -—-- - LNMIIT Chomu Puliya
23 6:15 AM LNMIIT Ajmeri Gate -—-- ——
24 6:15 AM Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT -—-- ——-
25 7:00 PM LNMIIT Ajmeri Gate -——- ——
26 7:00 PM Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT -—-- —
27 8:00 PM LNMIIT Ajmeri Gate e -—
28 8:30 PM Ajmeri Gate LNMIT - —
29 9:30 PM Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT - —
30 9:30 PM Ajmeri Gate LNMIIT - —




